
KENWOOD

Last Name First Name Department/Position Course/Subject Extension Email

Office Staff
Rykiel Mary Adm - Principal N/A -5910 mfrykiel@hammond.k12.in.us
Osan Kate Adm- Asst. Principal -5911 kjosan@hammond.k12.in.us

Miller Keiona Office Manager -5900 kdmiller@hammond.k12.in.us

Bautista Ruby Secretary -5901 Rrbautista@hammond.k12.in.us

Blomquist Adam EMT/HA -5905 awblomquist@hammond.k12.in.us

Balcerak Amber Psychologist -5581 albalcerak@hammond.k12.in.us

Bautista Ruby Secretary -5901 ARCarlson@hammond.k12.in.us

Carlson Karen 6th Grade Instructor -6034 KICarlson@hammond.k12.in.us

Chapa Sandra Language Development -6021 SAChapa@hammond.k12.in.us

Clemente Monica Student Support Specialist -6030 mjclemente@hammond.k12.in.us

Contreras David 5th Grade Instructor -6044 Dmcontreras@hammond.k12.in.us

De. St. Jean Carolyn 3rd Grade Instructor -6045 CGDestjean@hammond.k12.in.us

Dunn Nicole Instructor Interventionist -6023 mmdunn@hammond.k12.in.us

Fezler Sara 4th Grade Instructor -6036 smfezler@hammond.k12.in.us

Glick Joann Kindergarten Instructor -6020 JSGlick@hammond.k12.in.us

Hamlin Juanita Speech Therapist -6024 JUHamlin@hammond.k12.in.us



Hasten Nancy Media/Tech Paraprofessional 5960/5962 nehasten@hammond.k12.in.us

Holley Nikki 2nd Grade Instructor -6025 nmholley@hammond.k12.in.us

Henry Mary Recess Aide mchenry@hammond.k12.in.us

Hunt Sheila 4th Grade Instructor -6025 sdhunt@hammond.k12.in.us

Korzenicki Monica Art Instructor -6038 mrkorzenecki@hammond.k12.in.us

Lesniewski Lorena Kitchen Cashier LMLesniewski@hammond.k12.in.us

Leitelt Sarah Special Ed Instructor -6028 SMLeitelt@hammond.k12.in.us

Lewis Dominique Kinder Aide dllewis@hammond.k12.in.us

Martinez Katherine District Media Specialist KDMartinez@hammond.k12.in.us

Moore Heidi 1st Grade Instructor -6031 hlmoore@hammond.k12.in.us

Meyer Angelica 5th Grade Instructor -6043 AMMeyer@hammond.k12.in.us

Nemcek Kelley RTI Interventionist KRNemcek@hammond.k12.in.us

Nickolaou Marcia P.E. Instructor -6035 MLNickolaou@hammond.k12.in.us

Oakley Laura Kindergarten Instructor -6032 LJOakley@hammond.k12.in.us

Pittman Liz Manager -5955 ELpittman@hammond.k12.in.us

Ramirez Angelica Recess Aide ANRamirez@hammond.k12.in.us

Rees Jennifer RTI Interventionist -6046

Reese Gail 2nd Grade Instructor -6029

Richardson Michael #2 Custodian -5950

Rykiel Mary Principal -5910



Sopher Nicole 1st Grade Instructor -6037 NDSopher@hammond.k12.in.us

Soto Regina Cook -5955

Spain Dana 6th Grade Instructor -6042 drspain@hammond.k12.in.us

Tatone Kathleen Case Manager MFrykiel@hammond.k12.in.us

Tincher Zachary Head Custodian -5950

Tucker Kassandra Custodian -5950

Wolff Daniel Music Instructor -6040 DFWolff@hammond.k12.in.us

-5904

subhealthaide@hammond.k12.in.us

KESSUB@hammond.k12.in.us

subnurseelem@hammond.k12.in.us

subnursehs@hammond.k12.in.us

subnursems@hammond.k12.in.us

infotech@hammond.k12.in.us

 gjullstam@hammond.k12.in.us

amwhite@hammond.k12.in.us


